
 
 

The Oakland County Workforce Development Board 
And Executive Committee Meeting Dates for 

Calendar Year 2024 
 
 
BOARD MEETINGS - 8:00 a.m.   EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETINGS - 8:30 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, January 30, 2024    Friday, January 26, 2024 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024    Friday, March 15, 2024 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024     Friday, May 10, 2024 
Tuesday, July 23, 2024     Friday, July 19, 2024 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024    Friday, September 20, 2024 
Tuesday, November 26, 2024    Friday, November 22, 2024      
        
           
Board Meeting Location:     
 
The Iroquois Club 
43248 Woodward Avenue 
Bloomfield Hills, MI  48302 
 
Executive Committee Meeting Location: 
 
Executive Committee meetings will be held in a location to be determined.      
 
 
 

 
 
 


